
Centrebus

8 Grantham to Loughborough

From 
26 August

2018
via Melton Mowbray

Mondays to Fridays
Service No 8A 8 8A 8A 8 8 8A 8 8 8 8A 8 8A 8 8A
Code SH Sch Sch Sch SH
Grantham, Bus Station ..... 0650 ..... ..... 0710 0817 ..... 0820 0820 0910 ..... 1010 ..... 1110 .....
Harlaxton, Crossroads ..... 0658 ..... ..... 0718 0825 ..... 0828 0828 0918 ..... 1018 ..... 1118 .....
Croxton Kerrial, Peacock Inn ..... 0704 ..... ..... 0724 0831 ..... 0836 0836 0924 ..... 1024 ..... 1124 .....
Waltham on the Wolds, Melton Rd ..... 0709 ..... ..... 0729 0836 ..... 0841 0841 0929 ..... 1029 ..... 1129 .....
Melton Mowbray, St Mary’s Way arr. ..... 0722 ..... ..... 0742 0849 ..... 0852 0852 0942 ..... 1042 ..... 1142 .....
Melton Mowbray, St Mary’s Way dep. 0645 ..... 0725 0725 ..... ..... 0853 0855 ..... ..... 0949 ..... 1049 ..... 1149
Melton Mowbray, The Kettleby Cross ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 0859 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... .....
Brooksby College ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 0910 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... .....
Asfordby, The Blue Bell 0654 ..... 0735 0735 ..... ..... 0903 ..... ..... ..... 0959 ..... 1059 ..... 1159
Wymeswold, The Stockwell 0706 ..... 0749 0749 ..... ..... 0915 ..... ..... ..... 1011 ..... 1111 ..... 1211
Burton on the Wolds, Melton Rd 0713 ..... 0758 0758 ..... ..... 0920 ..... ..... ..... 1016 ..... 1116 ..... 1216
Loughborough, Baxter Gate 0725 ..... 0820 0820 ..... ..... 0932 ..... ..... ..... 1028 ..... 1128 ..... 1228
De Lisle School Arrive ..... ..... ..... 0832 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... .....

Mondays to Fridays
Service No 8 8A 8 8A 8 8A 8 8A 8 8 8A 8 8A
Code Sch
Grantham, Bus Station 1210 ..... 1310 ..... 1410 ..... 1510 ..... 1610 1610 ..... 1720 .....
Harlaxton, Crossroads 1218 ..... 1318 ..... 1418 ..... 1518 ..... 1618 1618 ..... 1728 .....
Croxton Kerrial, Peacock Inn 1224 ..... 1324 ..... 1424 ..... 1524 ..... 1624 1624 ..... 1734 .....
Waltham on the Wolds, Melton Rd 1229 ..... 1329 ..... 1429 ..... 1529 ..... 1629 1629 ..... 1739 .....
Melton Mowbray, St Mary’s Way arr. 1242 ..... 1342 ..... 1442 ..... 1542 ..... 1642 1642 ..... 1752 .....
Melton Mowbray, St Mary’s Way dep. ..... 1249 ..... 1349 ..... 1449 ..... 1549 ..... ..... 1649 ..... 1754
Asfordby, The Blue Bell ..... 1259 ..... 1359 ..... 1459 ..... 1559 ..... ..... 1659 ..... 1804
Wymeswold, The Stockwell ..... 1311 ..... 1411 ..... 1511 ..... 1611 ..... ..... 1711 ..... 1816
Burton on the Wolds, Melton Rd ..... 1316 ..... 1416 ..... 1516 ..... 1616 ..... ..... 1716 ..... 1821
Loughborough, Baxter Gate ..... 1328 ..... 1428 ..... 1528 ..... 1628 ..... ..... 1728 ..... 1833

Mondays to Fridays
Service No 8A 8A 8 8 8 8A 8 8 8A 8 8A 8 8A 8 8A 8 8A
Code Sch SH SH Sch Sch Sch SH
Loughborough, Baxter Gate 0647 0647 ..... ..... ..... 0730 ..... ..... 0845 ..... 0937 ..... 1032 ..... 1132 ..... 1232
Burton on the Wolds, Melton Rd 0658 0658 ..... ..... ..... 0741 ..... ..... 0857 ..... 0948 ..... 1043 ..... 1143 ..... 1243
Wymeswold, The Stockwell 0703 0703 ..... ..... ..... 0746 ..... ..... 0902 ..... 0953 ..... 1048 ..... 1148 ..... 1248
Asfordby, The Blue Bell 0716 0716 ..... ..... ..... 0759 ..... ..... 0914 ..... 1005 ..... 1100 ..... 1200 ..... 1300
Melton Mowbray, St Mary’s Way arr. 0731 0731 ..... ..... ..... 0815 ..... ..... 0930 ..... 1020 ..... 1115 ..... 1215 ..... 1315
Melton Mowbray, St Mary’s Way dep. ..... ..... 0740 0740 0740 ..... 0816 0818 ..... 0932 ..... 1025 ..... 1125 ..... 1225 .....
Waltham on the Wolds, Melton Rd ..... ..... 0750 0752 0752 ..... 0827 0829 ..... 0943 ..... 1036 ..... 1136 ..... 1236 .....

..... ..... 0755 0758 0758 ..... 0832 0834 ..... 0948 ..... 1041 ..... 1141 ..... 1241 .....
Harlaxton, Crossroads ..... ..... 0803 0805 0805 ..... 0839 0841 ..... 0954 ..... 1047 ..... 1147 ..... 1247 .....
Walton Girls School ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 0845 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... .....
Grantham, Bus Station ..... ..... 0812 0815 0815 ..... 0851 0851 ..... 1004 ..... 1057 ..... 1157 ..... 1257 .....

Mondays to Fridays
Service No 8 8A 8 8A 8 8A 8A 8 8 8 8A 8A 8 8 8A 8
Code Sch SH Sch SH
De Lisle School Depart ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1540 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... .....
Loughborough, Baxter Gate ..... 1332 ..... 1432 ..... 1555 1555 ..... ..... ..... 1647 1742 ..... ..... 1837 .....
Burton on the Wolds, Melton Rd ..... 1343 ..... 1443 ..... 1606 1606 ..... ..... ..... 1659 1753 ..... ..... 1848 .....
Wymeswold, The Stockwell ..... 1348 ..... 1448 ..... 1611 1611 ..... ..... ..... 1704 1758 ..... ..... 1853 .....
Asfordby, The Blue Bell ..... 1400 ..... 1500 ..... 1623 1623 ..... ..... ..... 1716 1810 ..... ..... 1905 .....
Brooksby College ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1650 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... .....
Melton Mowbray, Wilton Rd ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1705 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... .....
Melton Mowbray, St Mary’s Way arr. ..... 1415 ..... 1515 ..... 1638 1638 ..... 1709 ..... 1732 1825 ..... ..... 1920 .....
Melton Mowbray, St Mary's Way dep. 1325 ..... 1425 ..... 1525 ..... ..... 1640 1710 1710 ..... ..... 1827 1847 ..... 1922
Waltham on the Wolds, Melton Rd 1336 ..... 1436 ..... 1536 ..... ..... 1653 1724 1724 ..... ..... 1838 1858 ..... 1933

1341 ..... 1441 ..... 1541 ..... ..... 1658 1729 1729 ..... ..... 1843 1903 ..... 1938
Harlaxton, Crossroads 1347 ..... 1447 ..... 1547 ..... ..... 1704 1735 1735 ..... ..... 1849 1909 ..... 1944
Grantham, Bus Station 1357 ..... 1457 ..... 1557 ..... ..... 1715 1745 1745 ..... ..... 1857 1917 ..... 1952

Notes: Sch - Schooldays only
SH - School holidays
Sorry, no service on Sundays 
and Bank Holidays
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Saturdays
Service No 8A 8 8A 8 8A 8 8A 8 8A
Grantham, Bus Station ..... 1410 ..... 1510 ..... 1610 ..... 1710 .....
Harlaxton, Crossroads ..... 1418 ..... 1518 ..... 1618 ..... 1718 .....
Croxton Kerrial, Peacock Inn ..... 1424 ..... 1524 ..... 1624 ..... 1724 .....
Waltham on the Wolds, Melton Rd ..... 1429 ..... 1529 ..... 1629 ..... 1729 .....
Melton Mowbray, St Mary’s Way arr. ..... 1442 ..... 1542 ..... 1642 ..... 1742 .....
Melton Mowbray, St Mary’s Way dep. 1349 ..... 1449 ..... 1549 ..... 1649 ..... 1749
Asfordby, The Blue Bell 1359 ..... 1459 ..... 1559 ..... 1659 ..... 1759
Wymeswold, The Stockwell 1411 ..... 1511 ..... 1611 ..... 1711 ..... 1811
Burton on the Wolds, Melton Rd 1416 ..... 1516 ..... 1616 ..... 1716 ..... 1816
Loughborough, Baxter Gate 1428 ..... 1528 ..... 1628 ..... 1728 ..... 1828

Saturdays
Service No 8A 8 8A 8 8A 8 8A 8 8A 8 8A 8 8A 8 8A
Loughborough, Baxter Gate 0647 ..... 0732 ..... 0832 ..... 0932 ..... 1032 ..... 1132 ..... 1232 ..... 1332
Burton on the Wolds, Melton Rd 0658 ..... 0743 ..... 0843 ..... 0943 ..... 1043 ..... 1143 ..... 1243 ..... 1343
Wymeswold, The Stockwell 0703 ..... 0748 ..... 0848 ..... 0948 ..... 1048 ..... 1148 ..... 1248 ..... 1348
Asfordby, The Blue Bell 0716 ..... 0800 ..... 0902 ..... 1000 ..... 1100 ..... 1200 ..... 1300 ..... 1400
Melton Mowbray, St Mary’s Way arr. 0731 ..... 0815 ..... 0917 ..... 1015 ..... 1115 ..... 1215 ..... 1315 ..... 1415
Melton Mowbray, St Mary’s Way dep. ..... 0740 ..... 0818 ..... 0925 ..... 1025 ..... 1125 ..... 1225 ..... 1325 .....
Waltham on the Wolds, Melton Rd ..... 0751 ..... 0829 ..... 0936 ..... 1036 ..... 1136 ..... 1236 ..... 1336 .....

..... 0756 ..... 0834 ..... 0941 ..... 1041 ..... 1141 ..... 1241 ..... 1341 .....
Harlaxton, Crossroads ..... 0802 ..... 0840 ..... 0947 ..... 1047 ..... 1147 ..... 1247 ..... 1347 .....
Grantham, Bus Station ..... 0812 ..... 0850 ..... 0957 ..... 1057 ..... 1157 ..... 1257 ..... 1357 .....

Saturdays
Service No 8 8A 8 8A 8 8A 8 8A 8 8 8A 8
Loughborough, Baxter Gate ..... 1432 ..... 1532 ..... 1632 ..... 1732 ..... ..... 1832 .....
Burton on the Wolds, Melton Rd ..... 1443 ..... 1543 ..... 1644 ..... 1743 ..... ..... 1843 .....
Wymeswold, The Stockwell ..... 1448 ..... 1548 ..... 1649 ..... 1748 ..... ..... 1848 .....
Asfordby, The Blue Bell ..... 1500 ..... 1600 ..... 1701 ..... 1800 ..... ..... 1900 .....
Melton Mowbray, St Mary’s Way arr. ..... 1515 ..... 1615 ..... 1717 ..... 1815 ..... ..... 1915 .....
Melton Mowbray, St Mary’s Way dep. 1425 ..... 1525 ..... 1625 ..... 1710 ..... 1817 1847 ..... 1917
Waltham on the Wolds, Melton Rd 1436 ..... 1536 ..... 1636 ..... 1721 ..... 1828 1858 ..... 1928

1441 ..... 1541 ..... 1641 ..... 1726 ..... 1833 1903 ..... 1933
Harlaxton, Crossroads 1447 ..... 1547 ..... 1647 ..... 1732 ..... 1839 1909 ..... 1939
Grantham, Bus Station 1457 ..... 1557 ..... 1657 ..... 1742 ..... 1847 1917 ..... 1947

Saturdays
Service No 8A 8 8A 8 8 8A 8 8A 8 8A 8 8A 8 8A 8
Grantham, Bus Station ..... 0650 ..... 0710 0818 ..... 0910 ..... 1010 ..... 1110 ..... 1210 ..... 1310
Harlaxton, Crossroads ..... 0658 ..... 0718 0826 ..... 0918 ..... 1018 ..... 1118 ..... 1218 ..... 1318
Croxton Kerrial, Peacock Inn ..... 0704 ..... 0724 0832 ..... 0924 ..... 1024 ..... 1124 ..... 1224 ..... 1324
Waltham on the Wolds, Melton Rd ..... 0709 ..... 0729 0837 ..... 0929 ..... 1029 ..... 1129 ..... 1229 ..... 1329
Melton Mowbray, St Mary's Way arr. ..... 0722 ..... 0742 0850 ..... 0942 ..... 1042 ..... 1142 ..... 1242 ..... 1342
Melton Mowbray, St Mary's Way dep. 0645 ..... 0730 ..... ..... 0850 ..... 0949 ..... 1049 ..... 1149 ..... 1249 .....
Asfordby, The Blue Bell 0655 ..... 0739 ..... ..... 0900 ..... 0959 ..... 1059 ..... 1159 ..... 1259 .....
Wymeswold, The Stockwell 0707 ..... 0753 ..... ..... 0912 ..... 1011 ..... 1111 ..... 1211 ..... 1311 .....
Burton on the Wolds, Melton Rd 0712 ..... 0801 ..... ..... 0917 ..... 1016 ..... 1116 ..... 1216 ..... 1316 .....
Loughborough, Baxter Gate 0724 ..... 0820 ..... ..... 0929 ..... 1028 ..... 1128 ..... 1228 ..... 1328 .....


